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People are not proactively changing 
their Watsan environment.   

problem the	  dream 



incendiary	  change	  



behavior 



results	  of	  behavior	  

Enable	  others	  to	  
use	  Watsan	  

Encourage	  others	  
to	  us	  Watsan	  

Individual	  use	  of	  
Watsan	  

Locally	  
(Demand)	  
Driven	  

Self-‐
Sustains	  

Self-‐
Promotes	  



Source:	  Kerry	  PaAerson,	  et	  al.	  The	  Influencer.	  	  
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Clear	  vision	  of	  
success	  

Health	  and	  
cleanliness	  

Safety	  and	  
expectaFon	  

Encouragement	  
and	  pressure	  

Proximity	  and	  
access	  

Rewards	  and	  
incenFves	  



Source:	  Kerry	  PaAerson,	  et	  al.	  The	  Influencer.	  	  
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Access	  to	  tools	   Income	  and	  wealth	  

Community	  and	  
customers	  

Demand	  for	  watsan	  

SupporFng	  
insFtuFon	  

Growth	  potenFal	  	  



membership	  catalyst	  	  

Accessible	  Water	  
and	  SanitaFon	  

Customers	  

Revenue	  /fees	  
generaFon	  

New	  	  
Watsan	  
Center	  



1.  AAends	  WATSAN	  info	  session	  
2.  WATSAN	  training	  
3.  Pre-‐qualifies:	  	  10	  customers,	  services,	  site	  
4.  Seed-‐funding	  &	  launch	  
5.  Market-‐driven	  growth	  

individual	  transformaFon	  



Cash	  Rebate	   Simple	  implementa0on	  
Immediate	  incen0ves	  
	  

Group	  Plan	   Self-‐driven	  recruitment	  efforts	  
Offers	  discounts	  
Offers	  insurance	  	  

membership	  catalyst	  	  

Customers	  Membership	  OpFons	  



Results	  	  

• 	  Affordable	  access	  to	  water	  &	  sanitaFon	  
• 	  Self-‐sustaining,	  market-‐driven	  expansion	  
• 	  Income	  generaFon	  
• 	  Empowerment	  
• 	  Water	  and	  sanitaFon	  training	  

membership	  catalyst	  	  



financials	  for	  toilets	  
Investment	   Customer	  Reach	  

Year	  1	   $	  250,000	   170,500	  

Year	  2	   $	  390,000	   430,000	  

Year	  3	   $	  610,000	   850,000	  

Year	  4	   $	  950,000	   1,500,000	  

Year	  5	   $	  1,500,000	   2,500,000	  



Enable	  the	  Individual	  

Change	  Behavior	  

Drive	  Demand	  

Micro-‐franchise	  

IncenFvize	  Expansion	  

summarize 



Q&A 



Regional	  Franchise	  

•  ResponsibiliFes	  
– Select	  and	  support	  slum	  franchisee	  
– Provide	  training	  and	  regulatory	  support	  
– Facilitate	  
– Audit	  and	  collect	  payments	  

•  10-‐20	  sites	  
•  Source	  of	  Income:	  $1.00/week	  per	  site	  
•  Eventually	  hired	  from	  among	  franchisees	  



Start	   3	  Mo	   6	  Mo	   9	  Mo	   1	  Yr	   2	  Yrs	   3	  Yrs	   4	  Yrs	   5	  Yrs	  
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$100K	  
$200K	  
$300K	  
$400K	  
$500K	  
	  
$1M	  

100M	  
90M	  
80M	  
70M	  
60M	  
50M	  
40M	  
30M	  
20M	  
10M	  


